RGRHCL is 

experienced in the construction, 

coordination and facilitation of 

h o u s i n g  p r o v i s i o n  f o r  t h e 

Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWS) of society under various State 

Government schemes.

Organisers

The course fee is INR 25,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) for 

Indian residents and €350(Three 

H u n d r e d  a n d  F i f t y  E u r o s ) /

$400 (Four Hundred  US Dollars) for 

international participants, which 

includes boarding and lodging and 

t ra in ing k i t .              .

.Payment options shall be provided